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« 6 - BEIJING ANNALS CONTENTS

BEIJING ANNALS
CONTENTS

VOLUME

1. Comprehensive Volume

2. Natural Environment Volume
3. Geology and Minerals - Water
Conservancy - Metecrology

Volume
4. Natural Calamities Volume
5. Central Institutions Volume
6. Political Power - Political Con-

sultative Conference Volume

7. Government Affairs Volume

8. The Communist Party Volume
9. Political Parties and Groups -
Association of Industry and

Commerce Volume

COPY
(1)

(2)

(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7
(8)
(9)
(10)
(11)
(12)
(13)
(14)
(15)
(16)
(17)
(18)
(19)

(20)

25.
26.

TITLE

General Remark
Chronicle of Events
History Essential
Establishment Annals
Place Name Annals
Districts and Counties Outline
Population Annals
Peoples Life Annals
Natural Environment Annals

Geology and Minerals Annals

. Water Conservancy Annals
. Meteorology Annals
. Natural Calamities Annals

Central Institutions Annals

Peoples Congress Annals

Government Annals

Political Consultative Conference Annals
Civil Affairs Annals

Personnel Matters Annals

Supervision Annals

. Foreign Affairs Annals
. The Communist Party Annals
. Kuomintang Annals

Revolutionary Committee of the Chinese
Kuomintang Annals
China Democratic League Annals

China Democratic National Construction



BEIJING ANNALS CONTENTS + 7 *

VOLUME

10. Mass Organizations Volume

11. Politics and Law Volume

12. Military Affairs Volume

13. Comprehensive Economy

Administration Volume

14. Town and Country Planning

COPY

(21)

(22)
(23)
(24)
(25)
(26)
(27)
(28)
(29)

(30)
(31)
(32)
(33)
(34)
(35)
(36)
(37)
(38)
(39)
(40)
(41)
(42)

(43)
(44)

27.

29.
30.
31

32.

33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

. Prison Administration < Indoctrination

41.
42.
43,
. Plan Annals
45.
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.

54.
55.

TITLE

Association Annals
China Association for Promoting

Democracy Annals

. Chinese Peasants and Workers Democratic

Party Annals

China Zhi Gong Dang Annals
Jiusan Society Annals

Taiwan Democratic Self-Government
League Annals

Association of Industry and Commerce
Annals

Labour Organizations Annals

Youth Organizations Annals
Womens Organizations Annals
Public Security Annals

Procuratorial Work Annals

Justice Annals

Judicial Administration Annals

through Labour Annals
Military Affairs Annals
Peoples Armed Police Annals
Civil Air Defence Annals

Labour Annals

Statistics Annals

Finance Annals

Tax Annals

Andit Annals

Banking Annals

Price Annals

Goods and Materials Annals
Industry and Commerce Administration
Annals

Technical Supervision Annals
Planning Annals
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VOLUME COoPY TITLE
Volume . (45) 56. Surveying and Mapping Annals
(46) 57. Reconnaissance Annals
(47) 58. Constructional Works Design Annals
59. Municipal Works Design Annals
15. Construction Volume (48) 60. Construction Annals
16. Municipal Administration Volume (49) 61. Real Estate Annals
(50) 62. Water Supply Annals
63. Heating Annals
64. Gas Supply Annals
(51) 65. Roads and Bridges Annals
66. Drainage Annals
(52) 67. Gardens and Afforestation Annals
(53) 68. Eavironmental Sanitation Annals
(54) 69. Environmental Protection Annals
(55) 70. Mass Transit Annals
(56) 71. Road Traffic Control Annals
(57) 72. Highway Transportation Annals
{58) 73. Railway Transporiation Annals
(59) 74. Civil Aviation Annals
(60) 75. Postal Service Annals
(61) 76. Telecommunicatians Annals
17. Industry Volume (62) 77. Fermrous Metal Industry Annals
78. Non-Ferrous Metal Industry Annals
(63) 79. Coal Industry Annals
80. Coal Circulation Annals
(64) 8l. Electric Power Industry Annals
82. Building Materials Industry Annals
(65) 83. Chemical Industry Annals
84. Petrochemical Industry Annals
(66) 85. Mechanical Industry Annals
86. Agricultural Machinery Indusiry Annals
(67) 87. Auto Industry Annals
88. Rolling Stock Industry Annals
(68) 89. Electronics Industry Annals
90. Instrument and Meter Industry Annals
(69) 91. The First Light Industry Annals



BEIJING ANNALS CONTENTS -+ 9 -

VOLUME COPY TITLE
92. The Second Light Industry Annals
(70) 93. Textile Industry Annals
94. Industrial Art Annals
(71) 95. Medical Industry Annals
96. Printing Industry Annals
18. Agriculture Volume (72) 97. Comprehensive Annals of Rural
Economy
(73) 98. Crop Cultivation Annals
(74) 99. Forestry Annals
(75) 100. Animal Husbandry Annals
(76) 101. Aquaculture Industry Annals
(77) 102. State-Managed Farms Annals
(78) 103. Township Enterprises Annals
19. Commerce Volume (79) 104. Industrial Consumer Goods Trade Annals
105. Non-Staple Food Trade Annals
106. Supply and Marketing Cooperative
Trade Annals
(80) 107. Grain and Cooking Oil Trade Annals
108. Restaurant and Other Catering Business
Annals
109. Petroleum Trade Annals
110. Tobacco Trade Annals
20. Foreign Economic Relations (81) 111. Foreign Economic Relations and Trade
and Trade Volume Annals
(82) 112. Customs Annals
113. Import and Export Commedities
Inspection Annals
21. Development Zones Volume (83) 114. New Technology Industry Development
and Experiment Zones Annals
115. Economic and Technological Develop-
ment Zones Annals
22. Tourism Volume (84) 116. Tourism Annals
23. Education Volume (85) 117. General Education Annals
(86) 118. Higher Education Annals
(87) 119. Adult Education Annals
24. Science Volume (88) 120. Science and Technology Annals
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25

26.
27.
28.

29.

30

3L
32
33.

34,
3s.

VOLUME

. Culture and Art Volume

Archives Volume
Writing Volume

Culture Relics Volume

World Cultural Heritage Volume

. News, Publication, Radio

and Television Volume

Public Health Volume
Sports Volume
Nationalities + Religion Volume

Public Figures Volume
Folk Customs + Dialect Volume

COPY
(89)
(90)

(91)

(92)

(93)

(94)
(95)
(96)

(97)

(98)

(99)
(100)
(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)

(106)
(107)

121.
122,
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128,
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.

TITLE
Social Sciences Annals
Literary Creation Annals
Art Annals
Photography Annals
Calligraphy and Seal Cutting Annals
Drama Annals
Quyi Annals
Film Annals
Music Annals
Dance Annals
Acrobatics Annals
Mass Culture Annals
Libraries Annals
Culture and Art Administration Annals
Archives Annals
Writing Annals
Culture Relics Annals
Museums Annals
The Great Wall Annals
The Forbidden City Annals
The Peking Man Ruins Annals
The Summer Palace Annals
The Temple of Heaven Annals
Newspapers » News Agencies Annals
Periodicals Annals
Publication Annals
Radio and Television Annals
Public Health Annals
Sports Annals
Nationalities Annals
Religion Annals
Public Figures Annals
Folk Customs Annals
Dialect Annals



